Benton Middle School Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Benton Middle School 00:17:2011 28  Lumesvie 00:24:02.06 !
North Webster Junior High 00:22:32.55 2
2 Haughton 00:18:36.07 59 Herndon 00:21:32.07 1
3 Cope Middle School 00:19:21.29 79
4  Caddo Middle Magnet 00:19:42.59 87
5 North Desoto Middle School 00:20:57.79 122
6 Greenacres 00:23:54.49 167

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/2/2021 10:45:56 AM Page: 1 of 5



Team Results

Place Team Name

Benton Middle School Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Benton Middle School 00:17:20.11 18 28
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 916  Claire Allen 00:16:25.27 1
2 2 922  Eryn Flowers 00:16:31.51 2
3 3 921 Dominique Coore 00:16:43.80 3
4 10 917  Ellie Allen 00:18:13.52 10
5 12 937  Tatiana Saulter 00:18:46.45 12
6 16 915  Addison Albee 00:19:16.71 (16)
7 18 938  Beth Stewart 00:19:30.88 (18)
2 Haughton 00:18:36.07 10 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 999  Clara Hicks 00:17:31.77 6
2 7 1010 McKenzie Watson 00:17:37.93 7
3 14 994  Brooklyn Ezernack 00:19:10.50 14
4 15 997  Alyssa Giddings 00:19:15.26 15
5 17 998  Annalynn Harris 00:19:24.90 17
6 24 1009 Katie Thompson 00:20:38.40 (22)
7 27 995 Isabella Fields 00:20:48.25 (23)
3 Cope Middle School 00:19:21.29 17 79
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 972  Taylor Pellonari 00:17:14.76 4
2 11 958  Meghan Burns 00:18:22.70 11
3 20 970  Ainsley Jones 00:19:42.17 19
4 23 960 BellaCsoma 00:20:24.77 21
5 29 956  Alexandra Adams 00:21:02.06 24
6 32 977  Sarah Tauzin 00:21:17.39 (26)
7 34 969  Claire Jacobsen 00:21:22.03 27)
4  Caddo Middle Magnet 00:19:42.59 7 87
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 949  Kinsley Mayfield 00:18:03.73
2 9 942  Madison Adcock 00:18:07.55
3 13 944 Emma Burney 00:19:02.90 13
4 36 948  Vennela Malireddy 00:21:32.34 28
5 38 952  Matilda Reeg 00:21:46.45 29
6 45 954  Kensey Scoggin 00:22:21.12 (32)
7 61 947  Tanmayee Iskapalli 00:26:07.09 (38)
5 North Desoto Middle School 00:20:57.79 6 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 1017 Katelyn Allen 00:17:25.04 5
2 21 1018 Rocky Bryant 00:20:15.00 20
3 39 1019 Serenity Edwards 00:21:48.81 30
4 a7 1021 Paisely Fraizer 00:22:25.30 33
5 50 1023 Keri Harris 00:22:54.82 34
6 59 1027 Ruth Webb 00:25:21.42 (36)
6 Greenacres 00:23:54.49 8 167
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 30 985 Kyla Tapia 00:21:10.09 25
2 40 981  Vivian Howard 00:22:01.01 31
3 55 990 Sofia Tapia 00:23:44.51 35
McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/2/2021 10:45:56 AM Page: 2 of 5



McDuffie Timing

~N o o b~

60
67
71
72

Benton Middle School Girls

983
979
988
980

Samantha Rich
Kenzie Dodd
Lily Thompson
Airelle Ford

Printed: 10/2/2021 10:45:56 AM

00:25:24.94
00:27:11.88
00:27:36.64
00:28:29.93

37
39
(40)
(41)

Page: 3 of 5



Benton Middle School Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 916  Claire Allen
2 2 922  Eryn Flowers
3 3 921 Dominique Coore
4 4 972  Taylor Pellonari
5 5 1017 Katelyn Allen
6 6 999  Clara Hicks
7 7 1010 McKenzie Watson
8 8 949  Kinsley Mayfield
9 9 942 Madison Adcock
10 10 917 Ellie Allen
11 11 958 Meghan Burns
12 12 937 Tatiana Saulter
13 13 944 Emma Burney
14 14 994  Brooklyn Ezernack
15 15 997 Alyssa Giddings
16 (16) 915  Addison Albee
17 17 998  Annalynn Harris
18 (18) 938  Beth Stewart
19 0 930  Charli Long
20 19 970 Ainsley Jones
21 20 1018 Rocky Bryant
22 0 1012 Cassady-Hope Rogers
23 21 960 BellaCsoma
24 (22) 1009 Katie Thompson
25 0 928  Annabelle Kosik
26 0 935  Grayce Perry
27 (23) 995 Isabella Fields
28 0 927  Mera Jamhour
29 24 956  Alexandra Adams
30 25 985 KylaTapia
31 0 1029 Kipper Wooten
32 (26) 977  Sarah Tauzin
33 0 933 Reese Moore
34 (27) 969  Claire Jacobsen
35 0 495 Laura Reger
36 28 948 Vennela Malireddy
37 0 968  A'Nyia Jackson
38 29 952  Matilda Reeg
39 30 1019 Serenity Edwards
40 31 981 Vivian Howard
41 0 1014 Alayna Tabor
42 0 929  Violet Kosik
43 0 967  Katherine Huhn
44 0 971  Anabelle Orr
45 (32) 954  Kensey Scoggin
46 0 965  Kinsley Hall
47 33 1021 Paisely Fraizer
48 0 975  Raeligh Sprout
49 0 963  Charlotte Gatti
50 34 1023 Keri Harris
51 0 966  Elisabeth Huhn

McDuffie Timing

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:16:25.27 Benton Middle School
7th 00:16:31.51 Benton Middle School
8th 00:16:43.80 Benton Middle School
7th 00:17:14.76 Cope Middle School
6th 00:17:25.04 North Desoto Middle School
K 00:17:31.77 Haughton
K 00:17:37.93 Haughton
5th 00:18:03.73 Caddo Middle Magnet
7th 00:18:07.55 Caddo Middle Magnet
7th 00:18:13.52 Benton Middle School
7th 00:18:22.70 Cope Middle School
7th 00:18:46.45 Benton Middle School
7th 00:19:02.90 Caddo Middle Magnet
K 00:19:10.50 Haughton
K 00:19:15.26 Haughton
7th 00:19:16.71 Benton Middle School
K 00:19:24.90  Haughton
7th 00:19:30.88 Benton Middle School
6th 00:19:36.43 Benton Middle School
7th 00:19:42.17  Cope Middle School
8th 00:20:15.00 North Desoto Middle School
7th 00:20:19.46 Haynesville
6th 00:20:24.77 Cope Middle School
K 00:20:38.40 Haughton
7th 00:20:38.45 Benton Middle School
7th 00:20:40.55 Benton Middle School
K 00:20:48.25 Haughton
7th 00:20:53.46 Benton Middle School
7th 00:21:02.06 Cope Middle School
K 00:21:10.09 Greenacres
K 00:21:15.91 North Webster Junior High
8th 00:21:17.39 Cope Middle School
8th 00:21:22.00 Benton Middle School
6th 00:21:22.03 Cope Middle School
K 00:21:32.07 Herndon
8th 00:21:32.34 Caddo Middle Magnet
6th 00:21:39.11 Cope Middle School
6th 00:21:46.45 Caddo Middle Magnet
6th 00:21:48.81 North Desoto Middle School
K 00:22:01.01 Greenacres
8th 00:22:02.86 Haynesville
7th 00:22:12.57 Benton Middle School
6th 00:22:16.62 Cope Middle School
8th 00:22:18.70 Cope Middle School
6th 00:22:21.12 Caddo Middle Magnet
6th 00:22:21.86 Cope Middle School
6th 00:22:25.30 North Desoto Middle School
7th 00:22:35.87 Cope Middle School
6th 00:22:43.74 Cope Middle School
7th 00:22:54.82 North Desoto Middle School
8th 00:22:57.70 Cope Middle School

Printed: 10/2/2021 10:45:56 AM

Page: 4 of 5



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

McDuffie Timing

(36)
37
(38)

974
924
925
990
1030
973
976
1027
983
947
1011
992
1005
934
923
979
996
919
1013
988
980
991

Martha Rodriguez
Layla Gamache
Hanna Harvey
Sofia Tapia
Kearah Bruns
Carleigh Perkins
Emma Stowell
Ruth Webb
Samantha Rich
Tanmayee Iskapalli
Gabrielle Robinson
ava Dickey

Grace Mitchell
Trinity Mullenaux
Alannah Gallagher
Kenzie Dodd
Nelani Garrett
Abigail Black
Kandice Rudd

Lily Thompson
Airelle Ford

Sarah Wintermute

Benton Middle School Girls

6th
7th
7th
K
K
6th
6th
7th

7th

5th

7th
7th

7th
8th

~

00:23:11.23
00:23:23.30
00:23:23.71
00:23:44.51
00:23:49.19
00:24:06.69
00:24:31.29
00:25:21.42
00:25:24.94
00:26:07.09
00:26:11.82
00:26:28.08
00:26:32.10
00:26:40.26
00:27:10.47
00:27:11.88
00:27:22.90
00:27:23.63
00:27:36.49
00:27:36.64
00:28:29.93
00:28:30.28

Printed: 10/2/2021 10:45:56 AM

Cope Middle School
Benton Middle School
Benton Middle School
Greenacres

North Webster Junior High
Cope Middle School
Cope Middle School
North Desoto Middle School
Greenacres

Caddo Middle Magnet
Haynesville

Haughton

Haughton

Benton Middle School
Benton Middle School
Greenacres
Haughton

Benton Middle School
Haynesville
Greenacres
Greenacres
Greenacres

Page: 5 of 5



