Team Overall Results						
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score			
1	Benton Middle School	00:17:20.11	28			
2	Haughton	00:18:36.07	59			
3	Cope Middle School	00:19:21.29	79			
4	Caddo Middle Magnet	00:19:42.59	87			
5	North Desoto Middle School	00:20:57.79	122			
6	Greenacres	00:23:54.49	167			

non-Scoring Teams		
Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Haynesville	00:24:02.66	4
North Webster Junior High	00:22:32.55	2
Herndon	00:21:32.07	1

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/2/2021 10:45:56 AM
 Page: 1 of 5

Team	Results						
Place Team Name						# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Benton Middle School	ol			00:17:20.11	18	28
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	916	Claire Allen		00:16:25.27	1
	2	2	922	Eryn Flowers		00:16:31.51	2
	3	3	921	Dominique Coore		00:16:43.80	3
	4	10	917	Ellie Allen		00:18:13.52	10
	5	12	937	Tatiana Saulter		00:18:46.45	12
	6	16	915	Addison Albee		00:19:16.71	(16)
	7	18	938	Beth Stewart		00:19:30.88	(18)
2	Haughton				00:18:36.07	10	59
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	6	999	Clara Hicks		00:17:31.77	6
	2	7	1010	McKenzie Watson		00:17:37.93	7
	3	14	994	Brooklyn Ezernack		00:19:10.50	14
	4	15	997	Alyssa Giddings		00:19:15.26	15
	5	17	998	Annalynn Harris		00:19:24.90	17
	6	24	1009	Katie Thompson		00:20:38.40	(22)
	7	27	995	Isabella Fields		00:20:48.25	(23)
3	Cope Middle School				00:19:21.29	17	79
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	4	972	Taylor Pellonari		00:17:14.76	4
	2	11	958	Meghan Burns		00:18:22.70	11
	3	20	970	Ainsley Jones		00:19:42.17	19
	4	23	960	Bella Csoma		00:20:24.77	21
	5	29	956	Alexandra Adams		00:21:02.06	24
	6	32	977	Sarah Tauzin		00:21:17.39	(26)
	7	34	969	Claire Jacobsen		00:21:22.03	(27)
4	Caddo Middle Magne	et			00:19:42.59	7	87
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	8	949	Kinsley Mayfield		00:18:03.73	8
	2	9	942	Madison Adcock		00:18:07.55	9
	3	13	944	Emma Burney		00:19:02.90	13
	4	36	948	Vennela Malireddy		00:21:32.34	28
	5	38	952	Matilda Reeg		00:21:46.45	29
	6	45	954	Kensey Scoggin		00:22:21.12	(32)
	7	61	947	Tanmayee Iskapalli		00:26:07.09	(38)
5	North Desoto Middle School				00:20:57.79	6	122
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	1017	Katelyn Allen		00:17:25.04	5
	2	21	1018	Rocky Bryant		00:20:15.00	20
	3	39	1019	Serenity Edwards		00:21:48.81	30
	4	47	1021	Paisely Fraizer		00:22:25.30	33
	5	50	1023	Keri Harris		00:22:54.82	34
	6	59	1027	Ruth Webb		00:25:21.42	(36)
6	Greenacres				00:23:54.49	8	167
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	30	985	Kyla Tapia		00:21:10.09	25
	2	40	981	Vivian Howard		00:22:01.01	31
	3	55	990	Sofia Tapia		00:23:44.51	35
McDuffie Timing				Printed: 10/2/2021 10:45:56 AM			Page: 2 of

4	60	983	Samantha Rich	00:25:24.94	37
5	67	979	Kenzie Dodd	00:27:11.88	39
6	71	988	Lily Thompson	00:27:36.64	(40)
7	72	980	Airelle Ford	00:28:29.93	(41)

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/2/2021 10:45:56 AM
 Page: 3 of 5

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	916	Claire Allen	8th	00:16:25.27	Benton Middle School
2	2	922	Eryn Flowers	7th	00:16:31.51	Benton Middle School
3	3	921	Dominique Coore	8th	00:16:43.80	Benton Middle School
4	4	972	Taylor Pellonari	7th	00:17:14.76	Cope Middle School
5	5	1017	Katelyn Allen	6th	00:17:25.04	North Desoto Middle School
6	6	999	Clara Hicks	K	00:17:31.77	Haughton
7	7	1010	McKenzie Watson	K	00:17:37.93	Haughton
8	8	949	Kinsley Mayfield	5th	00:18:03.73	Caddo Middle Magnet
9	9	942	Madison Adcock	7th	00:18:07.55	Caddo Middle Magnet
10	10	917	Ellie Allen	7th	00:18:13.52	Benton Middle School
11	11	958	Meghan Burns	7th	00:18:22.70	Cope Middle School
12	12	937	Tatiana Saulter	7th	00:18:46.45	Benton Middle School
13	13	944	Emma Burney	7th	00:19:02.90	Caddo Middle Magnet
14	14	994	Brooklyn Ezernack	K	00:19:10.50	Haughton
15	15	997	Alyssa Giddings	K	00:19:15.26	Haughton
16	(16)	915	Addison Albee	7th	00:19:16.71	Benton Middle School
17	17	998	Annalynn Harris	K	00:19:24.90	Haughton
18	(18)	938	Beth Stewart	7th	00:19:30.88	Benton Middle School
19	0	930	Charli Long	6th	00:19:36.43	Benton Middle School
20	19	970	Ainsley Jones	7th	00:19:42.17	Cope Middle School
21	20	1018	Rocky Bryant	8th	00:20:15.00	North Desoto Middle School
22	0	1012	Cassady-Hope Rogers	7th	00:20:19.46	Haynesville
23	21	960	Bella Csoma	6th	00:20:24.77	Cope Middle School
24	(22)	1009	Katie Thompson	K	00:20:38.40	Haughton
25	0	928	Annabelle Kosik	7th	00:20:38.45	Benton Middle School
26	0	935	Grayce Perry	7th	00:20:40.55	Benton Middle School
27	(23)	995	Isabella Fields	K	00:20:48.25	Haughton
28	0	927	Mera Jamhour	7th	00:20:53.46	Benton Middle School
29	24	956	Alexandra Adams	7th	00:21:02.06	Cope Middle School
30	25	985	Kyla Tapia	K	00:21:10.09	Greenacres
31	0	1029	Kipper Wooten	K	00:21:15.91	North Webster Junior High
32	(26)	977	Sarah Tauzin	8th	00:21:17.39	Cope Middle School
33	0	933	Reese Moore	8th	00:21:22.00	Benton Middle School
34	(27)	969	Claire Jacobsen	6th	00:21:22.03	Cope Middle School
35	0	495	Laura Reger	K	00:21:32.07	Herndon
36	28	948	Vennela Malireddy	8th	00:21:32.34	Caddo Middle Magnet
37	0	968	A'Nyia Jackson	6th	00:21:39.11	Cope Middle School
38	29	952	Matilda Reeg	6th	00:21:46.45	Caddo Middle Magnet
39	30	1019	Serenity Edwards	6th	00:21:48.81	North Desoto Middle School
40	31	981	Vivian Howard	K	00:22:01.01	Greenacres
41	0	1014	Alayna Tabor	8th	00:22:02.86	Haynesville
42	0	929	Violet Kosik	7th	00:22:12.57	Benton Middle School
43	0	967	Katherine Huhn	6th	00:22:16.62	Cope Middle School
44	0	971	Anabelle Orr	8th	00:22:18.70	Cope Middle School
45	, ,	954	Kensey Scoggin	6th	00:22:21.12	Caddo Middle Magnet
46	0	965	Kinsley Hall	6th	00:22:21.86	Cope Middle School
47	33	1021	Paisely Fraizer	6th	00:22:25.30	North Desoto Middle School
48	0	975	Raeligh Sprout	7th	00:22:35.87	Cope Middle School
49	0	963	Charlotte Gatti	6th	00:22:43.74	Cope Middle School
50	34	1023	Keri Harris	7th	00:22:54.82	North Desoto Middle School
51	0	966	Elisabeth Huhn	8th	00:22:57.70	Cope Middle School

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/2/2021 10:45:56 AM
 Page: 4 of 5

52	0	974	Martha Rodriguez	6th	00:23:11.23	Cope Middle School
53	0	924	Layla Gamache	7th	00:23:23.30	Benton Middle School
54	0	925	Hanna Harvey	7th	00:23:23.71	Benton Middle School
55	35	990	Sofia Tapia	Κ	00:23:44.51	Greenacres
56	0	1030	Kearah Bruns	K	00:23:49.19	North Webster Junior High
57	0	973	Carleigh Perkins	6th	00:24:06.69	Cope Middle School
58	0	976	Emma Stowell	6th	00:24:31.29	Cope Middle School
59	(36)	1027	Ruth Webb	7th	00:25:21.42	North Desoto Middle School
60	37	983	Samantha Rich	Κ	00:25:24.94	Greenacres
61	(38)	947	Tanmayee Iskapalli	7th	00:26:07.09	Caddo Middle Magnet
62	0	1011	Gabrielle Robinson	5th	00:26:11.82	Haynesville
63	0	992	ava Dickey	K	00:26:28.08	Haughton
64	0	1005	Grace Mitchell	K	00:26:32.10	Haughton
65	0	934	Trinity Mullenaux	7th	00:26:40.26	Benton Middle School
66	0	923	Alannah Gallagher	7th	00:27:10.47	Benton Middle School
67	39	979	Kenzie Dodd	Κ	00:27:11.88	Greenacres
68	0	996	Nelani Garrett	K	00:27:22.90	Haughton
69	0	919	Abigail Black	7th	00:27:23.63	Benton Middle School
70	0	1013	Kandice Rudd	8th	00:27:36.49	Haynesville
71	(40)	988	Lily Thompson	K	00:27:36.64	Greenacres
72	(41)	980	Airelle Ford	K	00:28:29.93	Greenacres
73	0	991	Sarah Wintermute	K	00:28:30.28	Greenacres

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/2/2021 10:45:56 AM
 Page: 5 of 5